
Regionale Vriesel
Ranst 1.11.2022

TROL

Simon KREKELS
TROL
Omloop : H:01
Afstand : 9550m
Tijd : 0:56:12 (5'53"/km)

1/20 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Yannick MICHIELS 0:57:29
3. Remco HEREIJGERS 0:58:58

1. 72 00:04:07 620m 6'38"/km
2. 73 00:02:19 00:06:26 482m 4'48"/km
3. 74 00:00:40 00:07:06 123m 5'25"/km
4. 75 00:01:20 00:08:26 280m 4'46"/km
5. 76 00:01:20 00:09:46 202m 6'36"/km
6. 77 00:01:11 00:10:57 240m 4'56"/km
7. 78 00:03:24 00:14:21 648m 5'15"/km
8. 79 00:03:56 00:18:17 890m 4'25"/km
9. 80 00:01:28 00:19:45 262m 5'36"/km

10. 81 00:02:46 00:22:31 586m 4'43"/km
11. 82 00:02:21 00:24:52 387m 6'04"/km
12. 83 00:01:49 00:26:41 352m 5'10"/km
13. 84 00:01:53 00:28:34 285m 6'36"/km
14. 85 00:01:52 00:30:26 398m 4'41"/km
15. 86 00:00:45 00:31:11 126m 5'57"/km
16. 87 00:00:58 00:32:09 180m 5'22"/km
17. 79 00:02:29 00:34:38 526m 4'43"/km
18. 89 00:10:25 00:45:03 1331m 7'50"/km
19. 90 00:02:20 00:47:23 419m 5'34"/km
20. 91 00:01:28 00:48:51 256m 5'44"/km
21. 92 00:00:39 00:49:30 103m 6'19"/km
22. 93 00:02:32 00:52:02 154m 16'27"/km
23. 94 00:00:38 00:52:40 102m 6'13"/km
24. 95 00:00:59 00:53:39 164m 6'00"/km
25. 96 00:01:33 00:55:12 234m 6'37"/km
26. 97 00:00:31 00:55:43 107m 4'50"/km
27. 999 00:00:29 00:56:12 98m 4'56"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.trol.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4354
https://www.helga-o.com

